cui.com
date 04/05/2024
page 1 of 6
SERIES:  P7805-S │ DESCRIPTION:  NON-ISOLATED SWITCHING REGULATOR
date 04/05/2024
page 1 of 6
FEATURES
• up to 500 mA current output

Notes:	 1. Ripple and noise are measured at 20 MHz BW.
                 2. * Discontinued model
PART NUMBER KEY
P7805 - QXX - SXX - S
Input VoltageBase Number Output Voltage Packaging Style
SIP
Please read our datasheet & drawing disclaimer here.
cui.com
CUI Inc │ SERIES: P7805-S │ DESCRIPTION: NON-ISOLATED SWITCHING REGULATOR date 04/05/2024 │ page 2 of 6
INPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
operating input voltage
-1.5, -1.8, -2.5, -3.3 V output
1.5, 1.8, 2.5, V output
3.3 V output
-5.0 V output
5.0 V output
-6.5 V output
6.5 V output
-9.0 V output
9.0 V output
-12 V output
12 V output
-15 V output
15 V output
4.75
4.75